
KHELO INDIA YOUTH GAMES 2022 {WOMEN}

Session Results

Session 1

TUE 31 JAN 2023  11:00 - MORNING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1 Light Fly (45-48kg) PRIYA HP

SUJUMA BORO ASM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ CHANDRIKA RAJE ARU

CHD

DEL

UTK

PUN

BALO MALA

SONIA KAWAR

MUKESH KALOSIA

NEHA SINGH

LAKSHMI

28:29

28:29

27:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

2 2 Light Fly (48-50kg) MUSKAN KUMARI D&D

LANCHENBEE THONGRAM CHANU KAR BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH P.D PADWAL CHT

RSPB

DEL

MEG

SIK

ASHOK RAUT

PURAN LAL

MUKESH KALOSIA

MERCIA DOHLING

PRITAM SHILAL

8:10

8:10

8:10

8:10

8:10

RED

BLUE

3 3 Light Fly (48-50kg) POOVITHA D TN

KASHISH HP BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK NEHA SINGH RSPB

DEL

RAJ

ASM

ARU

SANJAY TOKAS

MUKESH KALOSIA

CHANDRIKA RAJE

JENNIFER DANIEL

BALO MALA

16:20

17:20

16:20

18:20

17:20

RED

BLUE

4 4 Fly (50-52kg) DEVIKA GHORPADE MAH

ELANGBAM MAN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MEG MERCIA DOHLING SIK

HP

UP

PUN

CHT

PRITAM SHILAL

KAILASH SHARMA

BHISHAM SINGH

LAKSHMI

ASHOK RAUT

30:27

29:27

30:27

30:27

30:25

RED

BLUE

5 5 Fly (50-52kg) MEKU TADAR ARU

MEHERUNNISA BEGUM AP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB PURAN LAL MAH

DEL

RSPB

UTK

RAJ

P.D PADWAL

MUKESH KALOSIA

SANJAY TOKAS

NEHA SINGH

CHANDRIKA RAJE

25:30

26:30

25:30

25:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

6 6 Bantam (52-54kg) SHIVANGI SHANDIL HP

HUIDROM GRIVIYA DEVI MAN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM JENNIFER DANIEL CHT

GOA

UP

PUN

SIK

ASHOK RAUT

VIKRAM SINGH HANS

BHISHAM SINGH

LAKSHMI

PRITAM SHILAL

26:30

24:30

25:30

25:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

7 7 Bantam (52-54kg) ALKON MILI ASM

KAMPARA SRAVANA SANDHYA AP

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHD SONIA KAWAR UTK

MAH

RSPB

RSPB

DEL

NEHA SINGH

P.D PADWAL

SANJAY TOKAS

PURAN LAL

MUKESH KALOSIA

10:8

10:8

10:8

10:9

10:8

RED

BLUE

8 8 Feather (54-57kg) ANAMIKA YADAV UP

SUNIDHI HP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN LAKSHMI GOA

MEG

SIK

ASM

CHT

VIKRAM SINGH HANS

MERCIA DOHLING

PRITAM SHILAL

JENNIFER DANIEL

ASHOK RAUT

30:27

30:26

29:28

29:28

30:27
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RED

BLUE

9 9 Feather (54-57kg) ASEYA BANO LAD

ANEE LEPCHA SIK BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN LAKSHMI UP

HP

RAJ

MAH

UTK

BHISHAM SINGH

KAILASH SHARMA

CHANDRIKA RAJE

P.D PADWAL

NEHA SINGH

9:10

9:10

9:10

10:9

10:9

RED

BLUE

10 10 Light (57-60kg) PRACHI HAR

THONGAM KUNJARANI DEVI MAN BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HP KAILASH SHARMA GOA

MAH

CHT

CHD

SIK

VIKRAM SINGH HANS

P.D PADWAL

ASHOK RAUT

SONIA KAWAR

PRITAM SHILAL

28:29

28:29

27:30

29:28

27:30

RED

BLUE

11 11 Light (57-60kg) SIMRAN PUN

SNIGDHA SHREE JHA BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARU BALO MALA SIK

CHD

RSPB

HP

MEG

PRITAM SHILAL

SONIA KAWAR

PURAN LAL

KAILASH SHARMA

MERCIA DOHLING

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

12 12 Light Welter (60-63kg) RAVINA HAR

DISHA PATIL MAH

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SIK PRITAM SHILAL UTK

UP

ASM

RAJ

MEG

NEHA SINGH

BHISHAM SINGH

JENNIFER DANIEL

CHANDRIKA RAJE

MERCIA DOHLING

30:27

29:28

29:27

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

13 13 Light Welter (60-63kg) MELODY MAN

SUNDI DEEPIKA AP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL MUKESH KALOSIA CHD

RSPB

MAH

RSPB

PUN

SONIA KAWAR

PURAN LAL

P.D PADWAL

SANJAY TOKAS

LAKSHMI

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

14 14 Welter (63-66kg) PRIYANAKA HAR

MONALISA DAS WB

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK NEHA SINGH RAJ

HP

PUN

DEL

UP

CHANDRIKA RAJE

KAILASH SHARMA

LAKSHMI

MUKESH KALOSIA

BHISHAM SINGH

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

15 15 Welter (63-66kg) HARSHIKA RANA UP

KHUSHI SHARMA DEL

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHT ASHOK RAUT CHD

PUN

SIK

MEG

HP

SONIA KAWAR

LAKSHMI

PRITAM SHILAL

MERCIA DOHLING

KAILASH SHARMA

10:9

10:8

10:9

10:9

10:8

RED

BLUE

16 16 Light Middle (66-70kg) ANJALI UP

KOMAL MAHAR UTK

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB SANJAY TOKAS ASM

MAH

MEG

DEL

RAJ

JENNIFER DANIEL

P.D PADWAL

MERCIA DOHLING

MUKESH KALOSIA

CHANDRIKA RAJE

29:28

30:27

25:30

29:28

30:27
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RED

BLUE

17 17 Middle (70-75kg) PEMA ONGMU BHUTIA SIK

MUSKAN HAR BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GOA VIKRAM SINGH HANS CHT

CHD

HP

PUN

MEG

ASHOK RAUT

SONIA KAWAR

KAILASH SHARMA

LAKSHMI

MERCIA DOHLING

16:20

16:20

15:20

16:20

16:20

RED

BLUE

18 18 Middle (70-75kg) PRIYA PUN

DIKSHA DEL BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UP BHISHAM SINGH ASM

MEG

SIK

MAH

RAJ

JENNIFER DANIEL

MERCIA DOHLING

PRITAM SHILAL

P.D PADWAL

CHANDRIKA RAJE

-

-

-

-

-

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover WP Win on points


